*Extruded
When making a special order, reducers are available in other sizes
IF09*-RCLS125-100
Photos shown are for illustrative purposes. EUROPLAST disclaim liability for any printing errors that may occur
EUROPLAST reserves the right to make changes without prior notice     24.09.2024
Product type
Dimensions
Description

temperature
-40°C to 85°C
Insulation thickness     T
Pre-insulated reducers concentric with gaskets IF-RCLS
Reducer, made of galvanized steel or other metal
Covered with 9 mm thick flexible elastomeric foam (FEF) insulation
Male-Male type end connection
Screws, rivets
Black
Construction
Connection
Installation
Colors
Technical data
Type ØD1 [mm] ØD2 [mm] L [mm] m [kg]
IF09-RCLS125-100* 125 100 34 0,19
IF09-RCLS160-100* 160 100 56 0,28
IF09-RCLS160-125* 160 125 45 0,24
IF09-RCLS200-100* 200 100 65 0,40
IF09-RCLS200-125* 200 125 57 0,36
IF09-RCLS200-160* 200 160 37 0,30
Reducers diameter   ØD1
Reducers diameter   ØD2